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Ski-Club Helsa
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49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

10.

Ben De Vos
Christine De Vos
Regula Henzi
Felix Sprecher
Beat Wydenkeller
Hodel Andrea
Remo Hanimann
Marga Widmer
Claire Duran
Victor Duran
Hieronymus Bl%osser
Doreen H_bner
Raphi Neukom
Seraina Kuehne
Hans Welti
Stefanie Keller
Georg FI,hmann
Monika Baumgartner
Bettina Bieri
Walter Bieri

Aline Renard
Stefan Franz
Selina StShli

Ueli W, thrich
Noelle Fink
Rainer Bussmann
Martin Gassner
Mirjam Wietlisbach
Yvonne Haefeli
Urs Jordi

Werner Bosshard
Eva Bosshard

Joe G, ngerich
Christine Haas
Kathrin Fl, ckiger
Heinz Gm  nder

67

66

79

75

76

77

77

76

76

Kurz schwierig / Veteranen

Brigit Humbel
Achilles Humbel
Andreas Spengler
Jan Kaminsky
Frank Sch%orer
Uwe Genatis

Rolf Bleiker

Felix Rutz

Mario Meier
Peter Winteler
Beat G%ohwiler
Daniel Montandon
Brian Layton

Paul Eastwood
Armin Jordi
Thomas H%oberli
Howard Davies
Robert Vogel
Rhona Fraser
Peter Bellarby
Barbara Lehmann
Ursula Hofstetter

Kurz schwierig / Junioren

Adrian Peissard
Michel Zbinden
Andreas Baumgartner
Fabienne Sara Stucki
Simon Hodler
Raffael Maurer
Carmen Jensch
Sandra Giertz
Thomas Hodler
Regula Hodler

Pavel Khlebnikov
JErUme Favre
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61

63

49
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84

83

83
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(

Basel

(
Winterthur
(

Sevelen

(

Carouge

(

Berlin

(

Adliswil

(
Neuhausen
(

Burgdorf

(
Immensee
(

Bern

(

Bern

(

Kloten

(

Z,rich

(

M, mliswil
(

B, lach

(

Biel

(

Bern

(

Schwyz
(

Dessau

(
Wuppertal
(

Z rich

(

Seuzach

(

Meggen

(
Aylesbury, Bucks

(
Winterthur

(

Oberembrach

AB53 4GA Turriff
(
Langnau

(

Plaffeien

(

Burgdorf

(

Haldi

(
Michendorf
(

Haldi

(
Neuenburg

(

K%osschni
Olg Wels

SAC

Team wue
OLG Thal
Du und i
OLV Hind
OLV Zug
smileys
OLG Hond

Emma & C

Balsthal

Khampas

Team But

Sachsen-

OLK Piz
OLG Wels

MR Megge

Piranhas
British

Grampian

Bierokra
OLV Hind
Samarite
Die scha
OLG KTV

CO chena

ttene

ikon

stenwander
wil
ch

elbank

rich

hampagne H

-g%on-Hontr

z

Anhalt

Hasi

ikon

NGU

ten

elbank EXT
rverein Sc
mlosen Bus

Altdorf

7:11:31

7:30:38

7:23:13

7:53:58

7:19:31

n 7:53:09

8:05:32

4:05:02

5:39:25

6:35:03

6:57:05

7:51:26

i 0:00

9:07:13

i3:36:08

5:47:49

5:11:49

5:03:43

3:50:24

3:35:57

3:59:33

4:27:17

4:37:18

5:04:08

5:17:00

5:43:33

5:45:49

7:28:38

4:51:03

4:11:18

R4:11:12

h 5:22:31

c 5:35:29

5:51:08

3:35:26

(
(
(

(
(
(

(
(
(
(
(
(

54.) 7:32:05
) (

57.) 7:18:57
) (

56.) 7:47:29
) (

60.) 7:23:32
) (

55.) 8:19:32
) (

59.) 7:51:18
) (

61.) 8:02:11
) (

6.) 4:09:44

) (

39.) 4:59:02
) (

48.) 4:00:00
) (

51.) 4:00:00
) (

58.)
) (

0) 0:00

) (

0) 7:15:18

) (

0) 3:33:20

) (

42.) 6:18:31
) (

0) 4:53:02

) (

0) 4:54:18

) (

0:00

(

(
(
(
(
(
(

(

(

52.)

54.)

1.)
2.)
3)
4.)
7.)
6.)
5.)
8.)
9.)
10.)

0)

2.)
3)
4.)
5.)
6.)

1)

14:43:36

14:49:35

15:10:42

15:17:30

15:39:03

15:44:27

16:07:43

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

3:33:20

0:00

4:53:02

4:54:18

7:01:07

7:22:07

7:53:05

8:37:26

9:08:54

9:27:56

9:36:38

12:50:57

12:58:24

15:14:43

0:00

7:38:22

7:59:26

10:18:35

10:33:22

12:05:16

3:26:54



56 kurz schwierig / Familien

1.

2.

3.

Anton Khlebnikov

Dmitri, Alexandra Khle

Dieter Frey

Heinz Frey

Rita Wicky-Berni
Jonas Wicky

Henri Pilloud
Pierre-Alain Pilloud

Mittel einfach / Damen

Lucienne B%or
Sonja N, ssli
Ursula Marty
K%othi Meyer
Helga Matusza
Rita Faller
Verena J%oggin
Sibylle Stauffer
Anel Van Niekerk
Maryanne Gall
Helen Roesle
Susanne Rieder

Mittel einfach / Herren

Sepp Zahner
Coray Vendelin
Fabio Somaini
Hannes M ller
Georg Vogt
Jochen Berger
Pascal Jacgmin
Eric Jacgmin
Roger R, egg
Albin Kretz
Roger Girardin
Beat Honegger
Alex Wydler
Dani Haubensak
Michael Rien
Tom Spengler
Andreas Rieche
Thomas Nitz
Roger Intlekofer
Ingo Bauersachs
Tim Br,ggemann
Marius Buning
Martin Kr”ninger
Ralf Saller
Martin Schirmer
Simon Busch

Mittel einfach / Mixed

Regula Ott
Kurt Roth

Christine Gutzwiller

Martin Mohr
Julia Dobler
Christoph Leicht
Maja Sennhauser
Urs Sennhauser

Max Braunschweiger

Sandra Wyss
Michael Kleine
Katharina Jehle
Davide Jermini
Ilaria Jermini
Michelle Rother
Marc Filot
Christiane Fritz
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(

W%odenswil

(
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(
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(

Uster

(
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(
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(
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(
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(
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(
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(
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Winterthur
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(
Hettlingen
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(
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[y

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Michel Piot 69
Carsten Rieche 66
Heike Gr,ndler 62
Judith Russenberger 77
Michael Gerber 79

Mittel einfach / Veteranen
Margrit Volkmer 53
Johanna Tinner 56

Kurz einfach

Roland Schneider 64
Thomas Schneider
Christian Soldati 70

Eva Bertschi

Annemarie Sch,pbach 53
Beat Sch , pbach 49
Michael Hasenfratz 84
Michael Steiner

Martin Caspescha 74
RenZ Eugster

Heinz Heller 52
RenZe Dreyer

Bertino Somaini 46
Rosmarie Somaini 51
Martin Ott 55
Ruedi Hasenfratz

Markus M "ssner 00
Dirk M"ssner

Hans-Ulrich B%or 44
Helen Menzi 46
Mauno Muurman 42
Peter Gebhardt

Aurelia Bleiker 55
Madlaina Bleiker

Simon Spring 83
Jillian Petitpierre

Sandra Guntli 81
Raphael Zwiker

Sandra Rufener 81
Yvonne M, ller 81
Pascal Alder 78
Rahel Okle

Franziska H%otscher 82
Cornelia Schrecker

Martin Str,bin 67
Dominic Str,bin 90
Hans Haag 35
Fritz Baumg%ortner 42
Nicole Mossdorf 79
Ursula Mossdorf 48

Christoph Hasenfratz 81

Andreas Marmet

Kathrin Maurischat 79
Ihno Raab

Raoul Wymann 77
Esther Szegvary

Amik Theiler 77
Claudia Schmucki

Max Frischknecht 51
Giesel Winy 56
Stefan W%olti 82
Glen Amgwerd

Martin Hottiger 82
Eva Graf

Roland Mathis 77

Christian Mathis
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Leipzig
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